Gstar 555 Series
ICRO GRAIN CARBIDE END MILLS - Square Type - 4F
E P S - F C 4
EPS-SC4
WINSTAR
HK 0£3&i:JS¥I I i£ !S t
J < 3 has sharp comer type. 0 5 3 has flatland type.
d (50S) Tolerance ca^)
0 < 3 0 - -0 .02
3 ^ 0 ^ 1 0 0 - -0 .03
0 > 10 0 - -0 .04
Finishing
Semi-Finishing (cpgt) ©
Roughing (ffiff) o
Order No. D ia . CL OAL Shank F lu tes
iOffi ( d ) 53» ( L 1 ) ± S (L) ffiffi ( D ) iDS (F)
EPSTC401000T 1.0 3 50 3 4
EPSTC401500T 1.5 4 50 3 4
EPSTC402000T 2.0 5 50 3 4
EPSTC403000T 3.0 8 50 3 4
EPSFC401000T 1.0 3 50 4 4
EPSFC401500T 1.5 4 50 4 4
EPSFC402000T 2.0 5 50 4 4
EPSFC402500T 2.5 6 50 4 4
EPSFC403000T 3.0 8 50 4 4
EPSFC403500T 3.5 9 50 4 4
EPSFC404000T 4.0 10 50 4 4
EPSSC403000T 3.0 8 50 6 4
EPSSC403500T 3.5 9 50 6 4
EPSSC404000T 4.0 10 50 6 4
EPSSC404500T 4.5 11 50 6 4
EPSSC405000T 5.0 13 50 6 4
EPSSC405500T 5.5 14 50 6 4
EPSSC406000T 6.0 15 50 6 4
EPSSC406500T 6.5 16 60 8 4
EPSSC407000T 7.0 18 60 8 4
EPSSC408000T 8.0 20 60 8 4
EPSSC409000T 9.0 22 75 10 4
EPSSC410000T 10.0 25 75 10 4
EPSSC411000T 11.0 25 75 12 4
EPSSC412000T 12.0 30 75 12 4
EPSSC414000T 14.0 30 75 14 4
EPSSC416000T 16.0 35 100 16 4
EPSSC418000T 18.0 40 100 20 4
EPSSC420000T 20.0 45 100 20 4
EPSSC425000T 25.0 45 100 25 4
WORKING
MATERIAL
ALLOY STEEL
/TOOL STEEL